
GENTS’ FIXTURES 2023 

JANUARY/FEBRUARY/MARCH 

Saturday 28 January Four-ball Scramble 

Sunday 29 January Team Classic 

Saturday, 04 February – Sunday, 12 March Spring League – Weeks 1 - 6 

Friday 17 March Ladies and Gents Open Stableford 

Saturday 18 March Four-ball Eclectic 

Sunday 19 March Four-ball Eclectic 

Saturday 25 March Chest, Heart & Stroke 

Sunday 26 March Chest, Heart & Stroke 

APRIL 

Saturday 01 April Four-ball Betterball 

Sunday 02 April Four-ball Classic 

Friday 07 April Master’s Par 3 Competition 

Saturday 08 April Easter Stableford 

Sunday 09 April Easter Stableford 

Saturday 15 April C P McNabb Trophy 

Sunday 16 April C P McNabb Trophy 

Saturday 22 April Hirsch Cup - Stableford 

Sunday 23 April Club Stableford 

Saturday 29 April April Medal - Stroke 

Sunday 30 April Club Stableford 

MAY 

Open Stableford/Open Seniors (50+) each Wednesday from 
Wednesday, 03 May – Wednesday, 25 October 

Monday 01 May Ladies and Gents Open Stableford 

Saturday 06 May Bumblebee Cup – Stableford 
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Sunday 07 May Club Stableford 

Friday 12 May One-Club M Deane Greensomes Stableford – Shotgun 6.00pm 

Saturday 13 May Club Stableford 

Sunday 14 May PGA Tankard - Stableford 

Saturday 20 May May Medal - Stroke 

Sunday 21 May Club Stableford 

Saturday 27 May Club Stableford 

Sunday 28 May Club Stableford 

JUNE 

Saturday 03 June Allen Cup – Stableford 

Sunday 04 June Club Stableford 

Friday 09 June One-Club Greensomes Stableford – Shotgun - 6.00pm 

Saturday 10 June Professional’s Competition - Stableford 

Sunday 11 June Club Stableford 

Saturday 17 June Lonsdale Cup Open Stroke 

Sunday 18 June June Medal - Stroke 

Saturday 24 June Woods/Webster/Connolly Open Scratch Cups - Stroke 

Sunday 25 June Club Stableford 

JULY 

Saturday 01 July Club Stableford 

Sunday 02 July Half-Century/Mayne Cup/Stableford 

Saturday 08 July Captain’s Day 

Sunday 09 July Four-ball Classic 

Wednesday 12 July Ladies and Gents Open Stableford 

Saturday 15 July Club Stableford 

Sunday 16 July Club Stableford 

Friday 21 July One-Club Greensomes Stableford - J O’Neill Salver Shotgun - 6.00pm 

Saturday 22 July Club Stableford 
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Sunday 23 July July Medal - Stroke 

Saturday 29 July Lady Captain’s Day 

Sunday 30 July Club Stableford 

AUGUST 

Saturday 05 August August Medal - Stroke 

Sunday 06 August Club Stableford 

Tuesday 08 August President’s Competition for 5 & 6-Day Male Members 

Saturday  12 August President’s Day 

Sunday 13 August Club Stableford 

Friday 18 August One-Club Greensomes Stableford – Shotgun - 6.00pm 

Saturday 19 August Gerry Lenagh Open Stableford 

Sunday 20 August Beechy Hughes Memorial Cup - Stableford 

Saturday 26 August Henry & May White Memorial Open Stroke 

Sunday 27 August Senior & Junior Open Scratch Cups – Rounds 1 & 2 

SEPTEMBER 

Saturday 02 September Armaghdale Cup – Ladies Open Stroke 

Sunday 03 September September Medal – Stroke 

Saturday 09 September Club Championship – Round 1 

Sunday 10 September Club Stableford 

Saturday 16 September Club Championship – Round 2 

Saturday 17 September Club Stableford 

Saturday 23 September Club Stableford 

Sunday 24 September Club Stableford 

Saturday 30 September Club Stableford 

OCTOBER 

Sunday 01 October Club Stableford 

Saturday 07 October Club Stableford 

Sunday 08 October Club Stableford 
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Saturday 14 October Club Stableford 

Sunday 15 October Club Stableford 

Saturday 21 October Club Stableford 

Sunday 22 October Club Stableford 

Saturday 28 October Club Stableford 

Sunday 29 October Club Stableford 

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 

From Saturday, 04 November - 
Sunday, 24 December 

Club Competitions 

Saturday 30 December Captain’s Farewell 

Sunday 31 December Captain’s Farewell 

  
 


